
THAMES CENTRE MINOR SOCCER - U10 GIRLS TEAMS SCHEDULES

Date Field vs TIME Date Field vs TIME

Wednesday May 14 DOR - ORC #5 TCMS Ziggy's Feathered TCMS The Cookie Nook 5:30PM - 6:30PM Tuesday June 24 LCC Riverside Construction New Hope 6:30PM - 7:30PM
HAM London Sports Excellence TCMS The Cookie Nook 6:30PM - 7:30PM

Tuesday May 20 LCC Lambeth Dental London Sports Excellence 6:30PM - 7:30PM Wednesday, June 25 DOR - ORC #3 TCMS Ziggy's Feathered Friends TCMS The Cookie Nook 5:30PM - 6:30PM
HAM New Hope Riverside Construction 6:30PM - 7:30PM BEL - MINI #2 Belmont Power Lift Doors Lambeth Dental 6:30PM - 7:30PM

Wednesday May 21 BEL - MINI #2 Belmont Power Lift Doors TCMS The Cookie Nook 6:30PM - 7:30PM Tuesday July 1 No Play - Holiday
DOR - ORC #5 TCMS Ziggy's Feathered Friends Riverside Construction 6:30PM - 7:30PM

Wednesday July 2 DOR - ORC #3 TCMS Ziggy's Feathered Friends Belmont Power Lift Doors 6:30PM - 7:30PM
TCMS The Cookie Nook BYE WEEK 

Tuesday May 27 LCC New Hope TCMS The Cookie Nook 6:30PM - 7:30PM
HAM Riverside Construction Belmont Power Lift Doors 6:30PM - 7:30PM

Lambeth Dental BYE WEEK Tuesday July 8 LCC Lambeth Dental New Hope 6:30PM - 7:30PM
HAM London Sports Excellence TCMS Ziggy's Feathered Friends 6:30PM - 7:30PM

Wednesday May 28 DOR - ORC #5 TCMS Ziggy's Feathered Friends London Sports Excellence 6:30PM - 7:30PM Riverside Construction BYE WEEK

Wednesday July 9 DOR - ORC #3 TCMS The Cookie Nook Belmont Power Lift Doors 6:30PM - 7:30PM
Tuesday June 3 LCC Riverside Construction London Sports Excellence 6:30PM - 7:30PM

HAM Lambeth Dental TCMS Ziggy's Feathered Friends 6:30PM - 7:30PM
Tuesday July 15 LCC Riverside Construction New Hope 6:30PM - 7:30PM

Wednesday June 4 BEL - MINI #2 Belmont Power Lift Doors New Hope 6:30PM - 7:30PM HAM London Sports Excellence Lambeth Dental 6:30PM - 7:30PM
DOR - ORC #5 TCMS The Cookie Nook Lambeth Dental 6:30PM - 7:30PM

Wednesday July 16 BEL - MINI #2 Belmont Power Lift Doors TCMS The Cookie Nook 6:30PM - 7:30PM
TCMS Ziggy's Feathered Friends BYE WEEK

Tuesday June 10 LCC Belmont Power Lift Doors Lambeth Dental 6:30PM - 7:30PM
HAM London Sports Excellence New Hope 6:30PM - 7:30PM Sunday July 20 U10 Cup Challenge Tournament for Lambeth, Belmont & Thames Centre

Wednesday June 11 DOR - ORC #5 TCMS The Cookie Nook Riverside Construction 6:30PM - 7:30PM Tuesday July 22 OPT1 Lambeth Dental Riverside Construction 6:30PM - 7:30PM
TCMS Ziggy's Feathered Friends BYE WEEK OPT2 New Hope London Sports Excellence 6:30PM - 7:30PM

Wednesday July 23 DOR - ORC #3 TCMS Ziggy's Feathered Friends Belmont Power Lift Doors 6:30PM - 7:30PM
Tuesday, June 17 LCC Riverside Construction TCMS Ziggy's Feathered Friends 6:30PM - 7:30PM TCMS The Cookie Nook BYE WEEK 

HAM Lambeth Dental TCMS The Cookie Nook 6:30PM - 7:30PM
Saturday July 26 THAMES CENTRE MINOR SOCCER CUP DAY  -  FINAL GAME

Wednesday June 18 BEL - MINI #2 Belmont Power Lift Doors London Sports Excellence 6:30PM - 7:30PM DOR - ORC TCMS Macro Heating TCMS Dorchester Insurance  TBD - time
DOR - ORC #5 TCMS Ziggy's Feathered Friends New Hope 6:30PM - 7:30PM


